
Campionato Regionale Estivo Master

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI

200 m Farfalla - Master
Finale

1 RIVELLINI Alessandro ITA 1982 ASD RARI NANTES GENOVA 1 4 1. 2'20.17
2 CIPRIANI Stefano Croce ITA 1994 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 5 2. 2'22.19
3 CICCONE Alessandro ITA 1990 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 3 3. 2'22.41
4 BOSISIO Franca ITA 1968 Team Trezzo Sport ssd 1 2 4. 2'35.95
5 LOVO Luca ITA 1993 Nuoto Club Torino 1 6 5. 2'37.19
6 AMENDOLA Federico Riccar ITA 1972 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 1 7 6. 2'37.56
7 PEDACCHIOLA Daniela Mari ITA 1963 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 1 7. 2'43.84
8 CORIO Lucilla ITA 1966 Rari Nantes Saronno 2 4 1. 2'51.60
9 NICOLELLO Marco ITA 1974 Dynamic Sport 1 8 8. 3'02.98

10 AIMONE Raffaella ITA 1969 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 6 2. 3'28.64
11 BERTOLETTI Margherita ITA 1958 Ronchiverdi ssd 2 2 3. 4'10.27

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 DRAGO Paolo ITA 1978 Nuotatori Canavesani

5 MADINI MORETTI Luca ITA 1963 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese

1 RIVELLINI Alessandro ITA 1982 ASD RARI NANTES GENOVA 1 4 1. 2'20.17
2 CIPRIANI Stefano Croce ITA 1994 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 5 2. 2'22.19
3 CICCONE Alessandro ITA 1990 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 3 3. 2'22.41
4 BOSISIO Franca ITA 1968 Team Trezzo Sport ssd 1 2 4. 2'35.95
5 LOVO Luca ITA 1993 Nuoto Club Torino 1 6 5. 2'37.19
6 AMENDOLA Federico Riccar ITA 1972 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 1 7 6. 2'37.56
7 PEDACCHIOLA Daniela Mari ITA 1963 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 1 7. 2'43.84
8 CORIO Lucilla ITA 1966 Rari Nantes Saronno 2 4 1. 2'51.60
9 NICOLELLO Marco ITA 1974 Dynamic Sport 1 8 8. 3'02.98

10 AIMONE Raffaella ITA 1969 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 6 2. 3'28.64
11 BERTOLETTI Margherita ITA 1958 Ronchiverdi ssd 2 2 3. 4'10.27

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 DRAGO Paolo ITA 1978 Nuotatori Canavesani

5 MADINI MORETTI Luca ITA 1963 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese

MASTER 25M

1 CIPRIANI Stefano Croce ITA 1994 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 5 2. 2'22.19 887.05
2 CICCONE Alessandro ITA 1990 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 3 3. 2'22.41 885.68
3 LOVO Luca ITA 1993 Nuoto Club Torino 1 6 5. 2'37.19 802.40

MASTER 35M

1 RIVELLINI Alessandro ITA 1982 ASD RARI NANTES GENOVA 1 4 1. 2'20.17 913.53

MASTER 40M

1 NICOLELLO Marco ITA 1974 Dynamic Sport 1 8 8. 3'02.98 717.67

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 DRAGO Paolo ITA 1978 Nuotatori Canavesani

MASTER 45F

1 AIMONE Raffaella ITA 1969 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 6 2. 3'28.64 731.07

MASTER 45M

1 AMENDOLA Federico Riccar ITA 1972 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 1 7 6. 2'37.56 844.38
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MASTER 50F

1 BOSISIO Franca ITA 1968 Team Trezzo Sport ssd 1 2 4. 2'35.95 1025.2
2 CORIO Lucilla ITA 1966 Rari Nantes Saronno 2 4 1. 2'51.60 931.76

MASTER 55F

1 PEDACCHIOLA Daniela Mari ITA 1963 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 1 7. 2'43.84 1031.1

MASTER 55M

NON CLASSIFICATI
5 MADINI MORETTI Luca ITA 1963 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese

MASTER 60F

1 BERTOLETTI Margherita ITA 1958 Ronchiverdi ssd 2 2 3. 4'10.27 741.80
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